
Public Agency Name:

Main-Category: 
Sub-Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

501 CONSULTANTS, INC. VICKY SCHARLAU 203 MISSION AVE #107 POB 745 CASHMERE WA 98815 509-782-1200 vicky@501consultants.com

Amec Foster Wheeler LE McCutcheon 11810 North Creek Parkway North Bothell WA 98011 425-368-0915 le.mccutcheon@amecfw.com, 

mark.withers@amecfw.com

Bigfoot Public Safety Raymond Watkins Po Box 354 Sublimity OR 97385 360-670-2519 rgwatkins1@outlook.com

Cascade Management and 

Consulting

Amy Hoyt, PMP, CBCP 26211 178th ST SE Monroe WA 98272 206-778-4322 Info@cascademgtconsulting.com

Cascadia Consulting Group Julie Stein 1109 First Avenue Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 206-939-2926 julie@cascadiaconsulting.com

Centrixity Scott Carroll 900 Washington Street, Suite 800 Vancouver WA 98660 360-474-5045 scott@centrixity.com

Communication Resources 

Northwest, LLC

Margaret E Winch 914 164th St SE Suite B12, #255 Mill Creek WA 98012 425-316-8300 info@communication-

resources.com, 

megw@communication-

resources.com

Contract Solutions Group Ron Leaders 9330 SW 216th Street Vashon Island WA 98070 206-463-6892 rleaders@contractsolutionsgroup.c

om

CPD Solutions Craig Doberstein 8915 27th Ave NE Seattle WA 98115 206-290-7536 craig@cpdsolns.com

Critical Informatics., Inc Vince Ward 245 4th St. Suite 405 Bremerton WA 98337-1801 206-687-9100 x303 Vince.Ward@CriticalInformatics.co

m, 

Michele.Gilles@CriticalInformatics.c

om, 

Contactus@CriticalInformatics.com

Cultures Connecting, LLC Caprice Hollins 17701 108th Avenue SE #353 Renton WA 98055 206-353-2831 caprice.hollins@culturesconnecting.

com

DCI Engineers Amy Pugh 818 Stewart Street, Suite 1000 Seattle WA 98101 206-332-1900 jsollid@dci-engineers.com, 

apugh@dci-engineers.com

Evergreen Safety Council Tom Odegaard 12545 135th Ave NE Kirkland WA 98034 800-521-0778 stephanie@esc.org, eric@esc.org, 

tom@esc.org

Finney, Neill and Company, P.S. Steven Judd 9757 Greenwood Ave N Seattle WA 98103 206-298-9811 sjudd@finneyneill.com

Forum Consulting Kris Alberti 20764 Delta Rd NW Soap Lake WA 98851 509-750-7553 forum.krisalberti@gmail.com

Good Company Joshua Proudfoot 65 Centennial Loop, Suite B Eugene OR 97401 541-341-4663 jennifer.duncan@goodcompany.co

m, 

justin.overdevest@goodcompany.c

om, 

joshua.proudfoot@goodcompany.c

om

Hill International, Inc. Gregory Heinz 719 Second Avenue Suite 1075 Seattle WA 98104 425-214-0317 mamiekamada@hillintl.com, 

stephaniegiunta@hillintl.com, 

michelepercussi@hillintl.com, 

gregoryheinz@hillintl.com

ICE Corporation Fidel Delgado 6228 SW Chestnut Drive Corvallis OR 97333 541-929-5997 fideldc@icecorporation.net; 

info@icecorporation.net

Idea Entity Corporation John Strathy 16625 Redmond Way Ste M009 Redmond WA 98052 425-454-2905 marketing@ideaentity.com, 

johns@ideaentity.com

Intravaia Investigations LLC Michael Javorsky 1216 NE 148th Street Shoreline WA 98155 206-795-4646 contact@nwseattleinvestigations.co

m, 

contact@nwseattleinvestigations.co

m

King County GIS Center Greg Babinski 201 South Jackson Street MS: KSC-IT-

0706

Seattle WA 98104 206-477-4402 dennis.higgins@kingcounty.gov, 

greg.babinski@kingcounty.gov

King Technologics, PLLC Al King 1623 Arab Drive SE Tumwater WA 98501 360-280-5450 AlKing.PE@Comcast.Net

Law Office of Richard L Hughes PLLC Richard L Hughes 324 West Bay Drive NW Suite 201 Olympia WA 98502 360-464-6533 rick@richardhugheslaw.com

Matthews Construction Services, 

Inc.

Matthew Stefnik PO Box 652 Seabeck WA 98380 360-689-6973 matthews.group@hotmail.com, 

mcs.accounting@outlook.com

Northwest Workplace Law PLLC Trish K. Murphy 1904 Third Ave Suite 1030 Seattle WA 98101 206-812-4840 trish@nwworkplacelaw.com

O'Brien & Company Donna Trost 710 Second Avenue, Suite 925 Seattle WA 98104 206-621-8626 x123 donna@obrienandco.com, 

elizabeth@obrienandco.com

Ogden Murphy Wallace, P.L.L.C. Karen Sutherland 901 Fifth Avenue Suite 3500 Seattle WA 98164 206-447-2241 ksutherland@omwlaw.com

ProjectCorps Shelley Gaddie 1325 Fourth Avenue Suite 1925 Seattle WA 98101 206-518-6101 sgaddie@projectcorps.com

Safety Dynamics Inc Bethany Watson 17837 1st Ave S #120 Normandy Park WA 98148 206-465-0302 bethany@safetydynamicsinc.net

Security Services Northwest John Alden PO Box 660 Port Townsend WA 98368 360-797-8480 john@SSNWHQ.com, 

joe@SSNWHQ.com

SharePoint Innovations, LLC Erica Bogard 12655 SW Center St. Ste. 470 Beaverton OR 97005 800-935-4245 sales@sharepointinnovations.com

Sitts & Hill Engineers, Inc. Tiffany 4815 Center Street Tacoma WA 98409 253-474-9449 tiffanycasne@sitts-hill-

engineers.com

Sound Employment Solutions, LLC Janet May 11700 Mukilteo Speedway Suite 201, PMB #1211 Mukilteo WA 98275 206-334-5004 sesjmay@msn.com, 

sescorbin@msn.com

Sound Environmental Solutions, Inc. David M Kernan PO Box 731082 Puyallup WA 98373 253-841-2314 davidk@soundenvironmental.org; 

info@soundenvironmental.org, 

davidk@soundenvironmental.org

Star Surveying, Inc. Robert M. Anderson P.O. Box 2997 Friday Harbor, 

WA

WA 98250 360-378-5072 starsurveying@rockisland.com

The Athena Group, LLC Kendra Dahlen 101 Capitol Way N. Suite 300 Olympia WA 98501 360-754-1954 info@athenaplace.com, 

kendrad@athenaplace.com

The Connections Group Stanley Tsao 600 Stewart Street Suite 724 Seattle WA 98101 206-443-1990 stanley@connectionsgroup.org, 

cathy@connectionsgroup.org

TLG Learning Nancy Gale 12822 SE 32nd Street Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005 425-460-2200 nancyg@tlglearning.com

Top Tier Training & Development 

(Sandler Training)

James Alberson PO Box 2865 Renton WA 98056 206-805-8848 james.alberson@sandler.com

Vision Municipal Solutions Chad Heaton PO Box 28429 Spokane WA 99228 509-315-8845 x202 chad@visionms.net

Wallendahl Group LLC Annika Wallendahl PO Box 913 Chimacum WA 98325 3607740735 annika@wallendahl.com

Personnel Services

Training
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